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2. thuh Suilewi : 16/12/2567 09:10

3. funf wi: 11
INFALUNRATUAYNNDY
Teasdua UsenaiNumaasy
o Jufl 30 weadnou 2567
Huiuehn (nanowa 4)
Budszudygn - szuzm 115,700.00
Rudsefudygn - wovdu 398,750.00
Puiushadseiudaan 18,491.08
SuSushndu - szpze 213,500.00
MBN M Ao soviass - mBdu ldfiAuaasInuaaanBuen 2,145.77
Mivin s AdwTaria - mFulduanasimen 2,481.25
GuSurhndu - seuzdu
fnsvus Ivhauih 6,795.23
Tasmssmufinawquiftidnissslunmsn 33,746.64
wReU sz auvsissanIUna e IUviosin
UszAudyan 13,475.00 54,016.87

T 805,084.97
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Savings Account Statement

8 oo o da ¢
AERL INALIBAUAINNDY AUNWUN  02/12/2567
. ve o ¢
139 vyfl 6 Ndefiun 5601396
v ¥ b ¥ [ A
UMY VAUV IUHUN 1
" » y
Fogil 36170 MU 363 AV

d
manugys 016122706431

td ¥

W TUIYN Suilt 30/11/2567

429 ouugog - upseassa dnaly  THB
" Tunine U

Foqii 36170

fudl M3 filesue  CHK NO. THIURY i AUNAD GELY o;vhswms
Suiiiing
B/F gaAYNIN 9,781,782.03
01/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 625.40 0.00 9,781,156.63 1 90063
04/11/2567SWCA DOUNUAAN 40.00 0.00 9,781,116.63 363 5401462
04/11/2567SWCA 28URUAAIN 40.00 0.00 9,781,156.63 363 5401462 E
04/11/2567SDCA Fnivann 40.00 0.00 9,781,196.63 363 5401462
04/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 846.94 0.00 9,780,349.69 1 90063
{_ 125670TO8 SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 9,775,349.69 363 5601396
05/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 436,560.00 0.00 9,338,789.69 363 5601396
05/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,287.00 0.00 9,337,502.69 1 90063
06/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 9,322,652.69 1 90063
06/11/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 8,316.00 0.00 9,314,336.69 1 90063
07/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 28,900.00 0.00 9,285,436.69 363 5601396
07/11/2567SDTR vhn'[auurm'iy?f 35,000.00 0.00 9,320436.69 363 5401466
08/11/25670TOS SAV Qverdraft 1,540.44 0.00 9,318,896.25 363 5601396
11/11/2567SWTR nauTauﬁty% 295,200.00 0.00 9,023,696.25 363 5300246
11/11/2567SWTR neuTeutiy¥ 4,000.00 0.00 9,019,696.25 363 5300246
11/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 465.00 0.00 9,019,231.25 363 5601396
Page Dr.= 13 797,630.78 Cr.= 3 35,080.00
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Savings Account Statement

02/12/2567
5601396
a2

s v
363 AUV
016122706431

30/11/2567

fnoNu  THB

&-’ w a
Hunil 36170
Suit W3 feTy CHK NO. SUIURY aunie ALK :;;vhswmi
Suitiina
11/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,400.00 0.00 9,016,831.25 363 5601396
12/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,880.00 0.00 9,004,951.25 363 5601396
12/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 9,003,583.85 1 90063
12/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,484.00 0.00 9,002,099.85 1 90063
13/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,209.16 0.00 8,999,890.69 1 90063
14/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,200.00 0.00 8,997,690.69 363 5401462
__ 1/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 32,508.36 0.00 8,965,182.33 363 5401462
14/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 23,512.50 0.00 8,941,669.83 1 90063
15/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,622.30 0.00 8,934,047.53 363 5601396
15/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,149.57 0.00 8,932,897.96 363 5601396
15/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 470.25 0.00 8,932,427.71 363 5401462
15/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,200.00 0.00 8,930,227.71 363 5401462
15/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 8,929,627.71 363 5401462
15/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 720.00 0.00 8,928,907.71 363 5401462
15/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 30,300.00 0.00 8,898,607.71 363 5601396
15/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 31,110.90 0.00 8,867,496.81 363 5401462
18/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,474.07 0.00 8,866,022.74 1
(&
Page Dr.= 17 153,208.51 Cr.= 0.00




Savings Account Statement

U mewIadTuaYes Suiifun  02/12/2567
139 myi 6 éf"hﬁuvf 5601396
LMY YTy T
Hogil 36170 MU 363 AVILTUIVY
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T T Suil 3071112567
429 ouusoni - uasaassn anaNy  THB
9 'Euuitm v
Hond 36170
Suil 3I0M13 fieTY CHK NO. 9IUIURY Mi Ao LA v;vhﬂumi
Suitiiua
18/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,096.47 0.00 8,862,926.27 1 90063
19/11/2567SDCA FnRuea 10.00 0.00 8,862,936.27 363 5300246
22/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 95,102.80 0.00 8,767,833.47 363 5601396
22/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 128,772.00 0.00 8,639,06147 363 5401462
22/11/2567SWTR nouTautind 814,300.00 0.00 7,824,761.47 363 5401466
25/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 69,316.38 0.00 7,755,445.09 274 5401464
A__ ./25670TOS SAV Overdraft 80,000.00 0.00 7,675,445.09 363 5601396
25/11/2567SDCA shaiduerai 85.00 0.00 7,675,530.09 363 5601396
25/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,324.27 0.00 7,667,205.82 363 5601396
26/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,731.94 0.00 7,658,473.88 363 5801095
26/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 36,632.00 0.00 7,621,841.88 363 5801095
26/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,367.00 0.00 7,610,474.88 363 5801095
26/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 48,100.00 0.00 7,562,374.88 363 5801095
27/11/2567SWTR aouTowig® 218,720.00 0.00 7,343,654.88 363 5801095
27/11/2567SDCA MnRudnai 1,573.00 0.00 7,345,227.88 363 5401466
27/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 7,342,227.88 363 5401466
27/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 19,145.00 0.00 7,323,082.88 1 90063
Page Dr.= 14 1,544,607.86 Cr.= 3 1,668.00
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139 Myl 6 vjr"{qﬁuw' 5601396
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Suit PRUGEF fiesue CHK NO. UIURY mil pamie N v_;ﬁ‘li'lllﬂ‘li
Juitiing
27/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 74,041.00 0.00 7,249,041.88 1 90063
28/11/2567SDCA Anfuan 480.50 0.00 7,249,522.38 363 5401462
28/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 125,813.08 0.00 7,123,709.30 363 5401462
28/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 24,750.00 0.00 709895930 363 5401462
28/11/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,485.00 0.00 7,097,474.30 1 90063
CIF woaun i 7,097,474.30
-
Page Dr.= 4 226,089.08 Cr.= 1 480.50
Total Dr.= 48 2,721,536.23 Cr.= 7 37,228.50



